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The Orîginal Modem Yurr-"

Cust. No.: 315435

Gompany: CITY OF LAKE ELSINORE

Name: JASON SIMPSON

Address: 130 S MAIN ST

City/State: LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530

Phone/Fax: (95f )674-3124 x362
Email: jsimpson@lake-elsinore.org

QUOTE
Date: 31912017 Quote lD: 46936

SHIP TO

Description Quantity Unit Price Extended

Yurt Diameter :24' (2 windows incl. base price)

Options: Side Cover - Polyester (Cranberry)

Premium Top Cover (Dark Gray)

Fiberglass Door (lnward Opening)

Upgrade Door Hardware (Passage Lever & Deadbolt)

Door Awning (Premium 5x6)

Screen Door (w/Upgrade Hde.)

Extra Window

lnsulation Liners (Roof and Wall Insulation)

Insulated Window Cover

Snow and Wind Kit

Perimeter Blocking

Cable Tie-Down System

Dome Opener

Tinted Dome

Dome Screen (Bug Screen)

Fan Support

Stove Flashing

Please make checks payable to Pacific Yurts.
See "Pricing and Order Booklet" for complete information

Prices are subject to approval at time ofordering.

J

$8,960.00

$0.00

$560.00

$600.00

$45.00

s 150.00

$390.00

$ 140.00

$2,300.00

$40.00

$645.00

$ 150.00

$ 185.00

$ 160.00

$200.00

$50.00

$55.00

$60.00

$8,960.00

$0.00

$560.00

$600.00

$45.00

$ 150.00

$390.00

$ 140.00

$2,300.00

$ r20.00

$645.00

$150.00

$ 185.00

$ 160.00

$200.00

$50.00

$5s.00

$60.00

SUB-TOTAL

DISCOUNT

PACKING/CRATING

TOTAL

50% DEPOSIT

s14,770.00

($1,034.00)

s250.00

$13,986.00

$6,993.00
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Freight charges are collect.
(To be collected by freight company.)

77456 Hwy. 99 " Cottage Grove, OR 97424 " (541) 942-9435' FAX (541) 942-0508 " E-mail: info@yurts.com
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The Original Modem Yurt-"

Cust. No.: 315435

Company: CITY OF LAKE ELSINORE
Name: JASON SIMPSON

Address: 130 S MAIN ST
City/State: LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530

Phone/Fax: (95f )674-31 24 x362
Email : jsimpson@lake-elsinore.org

QUOTE

SHIP TO

Date: 31912017 Quote lD: 46933

Description Quantity Unit Price Extended

Yurt Diameter :30' (2 windows incl. base price)

Options: Side Cover - Polyester (Navy)

Premium Top Cover (Dark Gray)

Fiberglass Door (lnward Opening)

Extra Door & Frame (Fiberglass - Inward Opening)

Door Awning (Premium 5x6)

Upgrade Door Hardware (Passage Lever & Deadbolt)

Screen Door (w/Upgrade Hde.)

UV Web Frame

Insulation Liners (Roof and Wall Insulation)

Dome Opener

Tinted Dome

Dome Screen (Bug Screen)

Fan Support

Snow and Wind Kit

Pe¡imeter Blocking

Stove Flashing

Cable Tie-Down System

Please make checks payable to Pacifìc Yurts.
See "Pricing and Order Booklet" for complete information.

Prices are subject to approval at time ofordering.
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$10,995.00

$0.00

$750.00

$600.00

sl,22s.00

$ 150.00

$45.00

$390.00

$35.00

$3,250.00

s 160.00

s200.00

$50.00

$55.00

$775.00

$ 180.00

$60.00

$ 185.00

$10,995.00

$0.00

$750.00

$600.00

$1,225.00

$ 150.00

$90.00

s780.00

s70.00

$3,250.00

$ 160.00

$200.00

$50.00

$55.00

$775.00

$ 180.00

$60.00

$ 185.00

$19,575.00

($r,370.00)

$2s0.00

$18,455.00

s9,227.50

SUB-TOTAL

DISCOUNT

PACKING/CRATTNG

TOTAL

50% DEPOSIT

BALANCE DUE before ship/ pick up 59.227.50
yurt, feadinE in quaÍíty and'sdnríceTor øver 35 years.an rno

Freight charges are collect.
(To be collected by freight company.)

77456 Hwy. 99 . Cottage Grove, OR 97424 " (541) 942-9435. FAX (541) 942-0508 ' E-mail: info@yutts.com


