

QUOTE

SHIP TO -

Date: 3/9/2017

Quote ID: 46936

Cust. No.: 315435 Company: CITY OF LAKE ELSINORE Name: JASON SIMPSON Address: 130 S MAIN ST City/State: LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530

Phone/Fax: (951)674-3124 x362 Email: jsimpson@lake-elsinore.org

Description			Quantity	Unit Price	Extended
Yurt Diamet	t Diameter = 24' (2 windows incl. base price)			\$8,960.00	\$8,960.00
Options:	Side Cover -	Polyester (Cranberry)	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Premium Top	O Cover (Dark Gray)	1	\$560.00	\$560.00
	Fiberglass Do	oor (Inward Opening)	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
	Upgrade Doo	r Hardware (Passage Lever & Deadbolt)	1	\$45.00	\$45.00
	Door Awning	g (Premium 5x6)	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
	Screen Door	(w/Upgrade Hde.)	1	\$390.00	\$390.00
	Extra Window	N	1	\$140.00	\$140.00
	Insulation Lir	ners (Roof and Wall Insulation)	1	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
	Insulated Wir	ndow Cover	3	\$40.00	\$120.00
	Snow and Wi	nd Kit	1	\$645.00	\$645.00
	Perimeter Blo	ocking	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
	Cable Tie-Do	wn System	1	\$185.00	\$185.00
	Dome Opener	r	1	\$160.00	\$160.00
	Tinted Dome		1	\$200.00	\$200.00
	Dome Screen	(Bug Screen)	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
	Fan Support		1	\$55.00	\$55.00
	Stove Flashin	g	1	\$60.00	\$60.00

74	SUB-TOTAL	\$14,770.00
t	DISCOUNT	(\$1,034.00)
Please make checks payable to Pacific Yurts. See "Pricing and Order Booklet" for complete information.	PACKING/CRATING	\$250.00
Prices are subject to approval at time of ordering.	TOTAL	\$13,986.00
Freight charges are collect.	50% DEPOSIT	\$6,993.00
(To be collected by freight company.)	BALANCE DUE before ship/ pick up	\$6,993.00

The original designer and manufacturer of the modern yurt, leading in quality and service for over 35 years.

77456 Hwy. 99 • Cottage Grove, OR 97424 • (541) 942-9435 • FAX (541) 942-0508 • E-mail: info@yurts.com



QUC	DTE
-----	-----

Date: 3/9/2017

SHIP TO _____

Quote ID: 46933

Cust. No.: 315435 Company: CITY OF LAKE ELSINORE Name: JASON SIMPSON Address: 130 S MAIN ST City/State: LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530

Phone/Fax: (951)674-3124 x362 Email: jsimpson@lake-elsinore.org

Description			Quantity	Unit Price \$10,995.00	Extended \$10,995.00
Yurt Diameter = 30' (2 windows incl. base price)					
Options:	Side Cover -	Polyester (Navy)	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Premium Top	Cover (Dark Gray)	1	\$750.00	\$750.00
	Fiberglass Do	oor (Inward Opening)	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
	Extra Door &	Frame (Fiberglass - Inward Opening)	t	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00
	Door Awning	(Premium 5x6)	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
	Upgrade Doo	r Hardware (Passage Lever & Deadbolt)	2	\$45.00	\$90.00
	Screen Door ((w/Upgrade Hde.)	2	\$390.00	\$780.00
	UV Web Frar	ne	2	\$35.00	\$70.00
	Insulation Lin	ers (Roof and Wall Insulation)	1	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00
	Dome Opener		1	\$160.00	\$160.00
	Tinted Dome		1	\$200.00	\$200.00
	Dome Screen	(Bug Screen)	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
	Fan Support		1	\$55.00	\$55.00
	Snow and Wi	nd Kit	1	\$775.00	\$775.00
	Perimeter Blo	cking	1	\$180.00	\$180.00
	Stove Flashin	g	a a	\$60.00	\$60.00
	Cable Tie-Do	wn System	1	\$185.00	\$185.00

*	SUB-TOTAL	\$19,575.00
	DISCOUNT	(\$1,370.00)
Please make checks payable to Pacific Yurts. See "Pricing and Order Booklet" for complete information.	PACKING/CRATING	\$250.00
Prices are subject to approval at time of ordering.	TOTAL	\$18,455.00
Freight charges are collect.	50% DEPOSIT	\$9,227.50
(To be collected by freight company.)	BALANCE DUE before ship/ pick up	\$9,227.50 over 35 years

The original designer and manufacturer of the modern yurt, leading in quality and service for over 35 years. 77456 Hwy. 99 • Cottage Grove, OR 97424 • (541) 942-9435 • FAX (541) 942-0508 • E-mail: info@yurts.com